St John’s CE Primary Academy  


Autumn Term 2025

Inset days (teacher training days): Monday 1 and Tuesday 2 September
Term Starts: Wednesday 3 September
Inset day (teacher training day):  Friday 24 October 
Holiday: Monday 27 October – Friday 31 October 
Term Starts: Monday 3 November
Term Ends: Friday 19 December
 
Holiday: Monday 22 December – Friday 2 January ‘26
 
Spring Term 2026

Term Starts: Monday 5 January
Inset day (teacher training day):  Friday 13 February
Holiday: Monday 16 February – Friday 20 February
Term Starts: Monday 23 February
Term Ends: Friday 27 March
 
Holiday: Monday 30 March – Friday 10 April
Easter Sunday: Sunday 5 April
  
Summer Term 2026

Term Starts: Monday 13 April
May Day: Monday 4 May
Holiday: Monday 25 May – Friday 29 May
Term Ends: Friday 17 July
Inset day:  Monday 20 July- (could be used as twilights)
	St John’s CE Primary Academy
	Quarry Bank Road, Keele
	Newcastle-under-Lyme, Staffordshire ST5 5AF
	Principal: Mrs Sarita Bailey
	Tel: 01782 987140
	Email: office@stjohnsce.sbmat.org 
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